Begegnungen vom:
Regionalliga Nord Luftgewehr

SGi Steinkirchen |

Schoppe, Stephan
Linn, Anja
Putensen, Petra
Marquardt, Wiebke
Bongardt, Catharina

SSG BooKuRiTra

Schroder, Birgit
Otte, Stephanie
Albertsen, Jens
Zirk, Albin
Poetzel, Jennifer

KKS Nordstemmen |

Moller, Kirsten
Feldhaus, Carsten
Borchers, Henrik
Fricke, Michael
Lampe, Ralph

SV Malente |

Keilwerth, Navina
VoR, Mira

Hopp, Stefanie
Roéhling, Sénke
Kohlhase, Stefanie

2

381
384
386
382
374
[9/9]

389
390
382
377
381

388
387
389
386
386

382
391
380
382
375

3

385
385
379
376
374
[9/10]

386
384
393
379
384

381
388
381
380
378

396
390
388
392
381

13.01.02

SV Neuenladermoor

Kiick, Daniela
Looden, Anja
Denks, Klaus
Wirger, Janine
von Oesen, Ute

Braunschweiger SG I

Kronemann, Michael
Strohmann, Alexander
Herrmann, Silke
Prause, Peter
Ortmann, Judith

SV Hubertus Kiel 1

Thiele, Benjamin
Matthiesen, Bernd
Moldenhauer, Arne
Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz
Michael, Malte

Eutiner Sportschitzen

Thuesen, Peter
Klees, Christian
Hagel, Frank
Klees, Dorit
Joite, Christian

13.01.02



